7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — May 17, 2010

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Item 8:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes
Transfers and Other Business

Coordination of Town Meeting and Election
dates with Lincoln

Chair and Vice Chair positions through
Town Meeting 2011

New member selection process (to replace
Sheila Stewart)

FY 11 Budget strategy and Annual Letter to
Cost Centers

Member Feedback (Jamie)

Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday June 21 at 7:30 PM at the Flynn

Building



