Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – May 17, 2010 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve meeting minutes
7:40 PM	Item 2:	Transfers and Other Business
7:45 PM	Item 3:	Coordination of Town Meeting and Election dates with Lincoln
8:00 PM	Item 4:	Chair and Vice Chair positions through Town Meeting 2011
8:10 PM	Item 5:	New member selection process (to replace Sheila Stewart)
8:20 PM	Item 6:	FY 11 Budget strategy and Annual Letter to Cost Centers
8:40 PM	Item 7:	Member Feedback (Jamie)
9:00 PM	Item 8:	Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday June 21 at 7:30 PM at the Flynn Building